
Lillesand Klubbtur → 3 runde • 07.12.2025 21:41 (1)

Lillesand Klubbtur → 3 runde

No  

Andreas Bredesen

Trond Kristiansen

Madelene Lindtveit

Fredrik Darnell

Joakim Håkedal

Håvard andre brokke

Per bye

Sander L Solvang

Bjørn Atle Lund

Thomas Svennevik Olsen

Karsten Olsen

Christoffer Friis Ribe

Jan Yngve Jahnsen

Ivar Østerås

Knut Rune Jahnsen

alexander haga
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Lillesand Klubbtur → 3 runde • 07.12.2025 21:41 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 60

1 Christoffer Friis Ribe 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 5 2 5 3 4 3 2 4 -5 55

2 Sander L Solvang 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 5 3 6 3 5 3 2 4 +1 61

3 Joakim Håkedal 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 +3 63

4 Knut Rune Jahnsen 4 3 2 3 2 3 6 3 2 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 3 5 +5 65

5 Jan Yngve Jahnsen 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 3 5 +6 66

6 Ivar Østerås 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 2 5 +7 67

7 Per bye 3 5 2 4 2 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 2 8 +9 69

7 Karsten Olsen 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 5 +9 69

9 Thomas Svennevik Olsen 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 8 3 4 3 3 5 +10 70

10 Bjørn Atle Lund 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 5 +11 71

11 Madelene Lindtveit 3 4 5 2 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 7 +13 73

12 Fredrik Darnell 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 +15 75

12 alexander haga 3 3 5 3 2 3 7 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 5 4 4 5 +15 75

14 Andreas Bredesen 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 8 2 7 3 6 8 +18 78

15 Trond Kristiansen 4 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 5 3 3 5 +20 80

16 Håvard andre brokke 5 5 4 5 2 4 7 5 4 4 6 5 8 4 6 4 6 5 +29 89
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Lillesand Klubbtur → 3 runde • 07.12.2025 21:41 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 60

Avg 3.4 3.9 3.4 3.1 3.1 3.3 5.2 3.1 3.3 3.4 4.9 3.8 6.4 3.3 4.8 3.2 3.4 5.3 70.4

Difficulty 10 14 9 1 2 7 16 3 5 8 15 12 18 6 13 4 11 17 10.4

Birdie -1 3 3 4 2 1 1 5 3 1 1 1 4 29 10%

Par 0 11 5 7 9 7 9 4 13 2 5 5 5 3 9 7 11 6 3 121 42%

Bogey 1 3 7 3 3 4 4 5 1 8 6 8 7 7 6 7 4 4 10 97 34%

Double Bogey 2 2 4 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 27 9%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 4 1 2 1 12 4%

Other >3 2 2 1%
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